• Construction Schedule – Major milestones + phasing as required 

Professional Service Fees 

• Basic Services: We will provide the services identified in this Proposal for a stipulated lump sum fee based on the 
scope described herein and as shown below: 

o Planning Services Fee:       $28,000.00 
 Twenty-Eight Thousand Dollars and Zero Cents.   

o Reimbursable Fee:        Included above. 

Supplemental Services 

• We will provide Supplemental Services that can be included as part of our Planning Services when approved by the 
Owner for this project based on a mutually agreeable Stipulated Lump Sum, or an Hourly Basis per the attached